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Case Pallet
Case Unit | Unit Dimension (in) Dimension (in) Configuration
UPC Code Description Pack | Weight (WxHxD) Weight| (W xHxD) | Cube (ft) | (Tie x High)
858302 00114 6 Penne Marinara 12 32 0z 9x9x3.5 24 20x 16 x 10 2 48cs 6x8
8 58302 00112 2 Four Cheese Fettucine 12 32 0z 9x9x3.5 24 20x 16 x 10 2 48cs 6x 8
8 58302 00111 5 | Pasta Shells & Pesto Sauce 12 320z 9x9x3.5 24 20x 16 x 10 2 48cs 6x8
858302 00113 9 Pasta Twists 12 32 0z 9x9x3.5 24 20x16x 10 2 48cs 6x8

Penne Marinara
SKU#: 8 58302 00114 6

Four Cheese

Fettucine
SKU#: 8 58302 00112 2

Pasta Shells &

Pesto Sauce
SKU#: 8 58302 00111 5

Pasta Twists
SKU#: 8 58302 00113 9

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: % of contents (2269)
Servings Per Container: 4

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: % of contents (2269)
Servings Per Container: 4

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: % of contents (2269)
Servings Per Container: 4

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: % of contents (2269)
Servings Per Container: 4

Amount Per Serving

Amount Per Serving

Amount Per Serving

Amount Per Serving

Calories 270 «  Calories from Fat 50

Calories 430 < Calories from Fat 210

Calories 280 +  Calories from Fat 60

Calories 270 +  Calories from Fat 50

% Daily Value*

% Daily Value*

% Daily Value*

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 9% Total Fat 22¢g 34% Total Fat 6g 10% Total Fat 6g 9%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 12% Saturated Fat 8g 41% Saturated Fat 1.5g 8% Saturated Fat 2.5g 12%
Trans Fat 0g Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 15% Cholesterol 90mg 32% Cholesterol 40mg 16% Cholesterol 75mg 25%

Sodium 280mg 12% Sodium 380mg 16% Sodium 420mg 18% Sodium 280mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate 389 13% Total Carbohydrate 39g 13% Total Carbohydrate 38g 13% Total Carbohydrate 38g 13%

Dietary Fiber 3g 10% Dietary Fiber 2g 6% Dietary Fiber 3g 11% Dietary Fiber 3g 10%
Sugars 2g Sugars 0g Sugars 1g Sugars 2g

Protein 17g Protein 17g Protein 17g Protein 17g

Vitamin A 10% e VitaminC 20% Vitamin A 10% . VitaminC 2% Vitamin A 25% VitaminC  15% Vitamin A 10% VitaminC 20%

Calcium 6% e lIron 15% Calcium 10% . Iron 10% Calcium 15% Iron 15% Calcium 6% Iron 15%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or
lower depending on your calorie needs

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or
lower depending on your calorie needs

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or

lower depending on your calorie needs

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or
lower depending on your calorie needs

Calories 2,000 2,500 Calories 2,000 2,500 Calories 2,000 2,500 Calories 2,000 2,500
Total fat Less than 659 80g Total fat Less than 659 80g Total fat Less than 659 80g Total fat Less than 659 809
Sat. fat Less than 20g 25¢g Sat. fat Less than 20g 25¢g Sat. fat Less than 20g 25¢g Sat. fat Less than 20g 25¢g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg Sodium Lessthan 2400mg  2400mg Sodium Less than 2400mg  2400mg Sodium Less than 2400mg  2400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009 375¢g Total Carbohydrate 3009 3759 Total Carbohydrate 3009 3759 Total Carbohydrate 3009 375¢g
Dietary Fiber 259 30g Dietary Fiber 259 30g Dietary Fiber 259 309 Dietary Fiber 259 309

Calories per gram: Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4

Calories per gram: Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4

Calories per gram: Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 ¢ Protein 4

Calories per gram: Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Semolina flour, water,
diced roma tomato, diced tomatoes, (semolina flour, water) half & half (milk,
tomato paste, olive/canola oil blend, cream), parmesan cheese (cultured
sugar, onions, salt, garlic, basil, spices. pasteurized milk,

Allergens: contains wheat.

INGREDIENTS: Fettuccine pasta

salt, enzymes),
romano cheese (cultured pasteurized
milk, salt, enzymes), parmesan cheese
base (parmesan cheese, sea salt,
yeast, unsalted butter, corn oil, olive oil,
sugar, natural flavor), unsalted butter,
asiago cheese (cultured pasteurized
milk, salt, enzymes), roasted garlic
puree, cornstarch, salt, gorgonzola
cheese (cultured pasteurized milk,
salt, enzymes), xanthan gum, spices.
Allergens: contains wheat, milk.

INGREDIENTS: Semolina flour, water,
broccoli, half & half (milk, cream),
basil, white wine (chardonnay, salt),
unsalted butter, cornstarch, parmesan
cheese (cultured pasteurized milk,
salt, enzymes), salt, shallots, garlic,
xanthan gum,
contains wheat, milk.

spices. Allergens:

INGREDIENTS: Semolina flour, water,
half & half (milk, cream), red bell pepper,
cornstarch, white wine (chardonnay,
salt), organic roasted red peppers,
unsalted butter, salt, red wine vinegar
(red wine, vinegar), shallots, garlic,
xanthan gum, spices. Allergens:
contains wheat, milk.
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